


Bottte Service odka o

bottle redbull

0,7l Koskenkorva 100 € 125 €
1,0l Koskenkorva 110 € 135 €
0.7l Koskenkorva Peach 94 € 119 €
0,51 Koskenkorva Minttu 89 € 114 €
0.7l Smirnoff Red 100 € 125 €
0,71 Absolut 100 € 125 €
1.0l Absolut 110 € 135 €
0,71 Absolut Flavoured Q4 € 119 €
0.7l Russian Standard 124 € 149 €
0.7l Ciroc 154 € 179 €
0.7l Belvedere 150 € 175 €
0,71 Belvedere Lake Bartezek 150 € 175 €
0.7l Belvedere Smogory Forest 150 € 175 €
10l Grey Goose 164 € 189 €
0,71 Beluga Noble 154 € 179 €
0,71 Beluga Celebration 164 € 189 €
0.7l Beluga Gold Line 434 € 459 €

Botlle Serwice Wéas'/éey

bottle +6x cola

0.7l Johnnie Walker Red Label 110 € 125 €
0.7l Johnnie Walker Black Label 144 € 159 €
0.7l Johnnie Walker Blue Label 584 € 599 €
0.7l Tullamore Dew 110 € 125 €
0.7l Ballantine’'s 104 € 119 €
0.7l Jameson 110 € 125 €
0.7l Jameson Caskmates 104 € 119 €
0.7l Chivas Regal 12yo 134 € 149 €
0,71 Chivas Regal 18yo 224 € 239 €
0.7l Jack Daniel’s 130 € 145 €
0.7l Jack Daniel’s Honey 124 € 139 €
0.7l Jack Daniel’'s Gentleman Jack 140 € 155 €
0.7l Jack Daniel’s Apple 124 € 139 €
0,71l Jack Daniel’s Fire 124 € 139 €
0,7l Glenfiddich 12yo 110 € 125 €
0,71 Glenfiddich 18yo 186 € 211 €
0,71 Glenmorangie Original 10yo 186 € 211 €
0,71 Glenmorangie Signet S574€ 589 €

Bottte Serwice Rure - Qy/zdo

bottle +6x cola
0,7l Santiago De Cuba Carta Blanca 110 € 125 €

0,7l Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 110 € 125 €
0,71l Bacardi Carta Blanca 104 € 119 €
0,7l Bacardi Spiced 104 € 119 €
0,71l Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos 110 € 125 €
0,7l Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos 134 € 149 €
0.7l Pyrat XO 144 € 159 €
0.7l Don Papa 170 € 185 €
0,7l Bumbu Original 174 € 189 €
0,7l Bumbu XO 214 € 229 €
0,7l Bumbu Cream 119 € 134 €
0,7l Diplomatico 12yo 180 € 195 €
0,71l Dictador 12yo 140 € 155 €
0,7l Dictador 20yo 170 € 185 €
0,7l Eminente Reserva 7yo 220 € 235 €
0.7l Zacapa Centenario 23yo 220€ 235 €
0.7l Zacapa Centenario Royal 790 € 805 €
0,71 Millonario XO Reserva 290 € 305 €
0,7l Hennessy VS 130 € 145 €
0,71 Hennessy XO 564 € 579 €
0,7l Rémy Martin Louis XIII 5890 €
Bottle Service Gare

X tonic
07l MOM 114 € 139 €
0,7l MOM Rock 114 € 139 €
0,7l MOM Love 114 € 139 €

0.7l London No.1 154 € 179 €
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Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink Premium
Beefeater

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Gin Mare

McQueen and the Violet Fog

Soinil~

DARK Demanovka
Jagermeister
Vilmos Pear
Nonino Grappa

Lange botte

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Absolut

Absolut
Belvedere

Jack Daniel's
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Grey Goose
Grey Goose
Beluga Gold Line
Beluga Noble
Beluga Noble
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Piper - Heidsieck Brut

Piper - Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage
Piper - Heidsieck Riviera

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét & Chandon Rose Imperial
Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial

100 €
100 €
134 €
104 €
120 €
130 €
114 €
124€

bottle
110 €
110 €
110 €
116 €

Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial Rosé

Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial

Moét & Chandon NIR

Veuve Clicquot Yellov Label
Veuve Clicquot Rose

Veuve Clicquot Rich / Rich Rose
Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon Luminous

Dom Perignon Rose

Louis Roederer Cristal

Rare Brut

Armand de Brignac Brut Gold
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Piper - Heidsieck Brut

Piper - Heidsieck Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
Dom Peérignon

125 €
125 €
159 €
129 €
145 €
155 €
139 €
149 €

+6x cola
125 €
125 €
125 €
131 €

209 €
249 €
569 €
455 €
559 €
669 €
339 €
679 €
999 €
769 €
359 €
669 €

149 €
149 €
149 €
149 €
174 €
179 €
184 €
169 €
199 €
164 €
164 €
189 €
414 €
494 €
814 €
6l4 €
494 €
784 €

339 €
959 €
349 €
349 €
969 €
1749 €
2449 €
5949 €
359 €
999 €
1789 €
2469 €
5949 €
8949 €
999 €



Prosecco & Wire

PROSECCO / SEKT

151 Marca Oro Valdobbiadene superiore DOCG 125 €
0,751 Cava Codorniu, Brut, Reserva 65 €
0.2l Casa Burti Spumante Flute Brut. 5€

WHITE WINE
0.1l Veltlinske zelené, Jagnet, Karpatska Perla 3,40 €
0,751 Veltlinske zelené, Jagnet, Karpatska Perla 35 €
0,75 | Rulandské biele, Vinpera 35 €
0,751 Pinot Grigio DOC, Lunard 55 €
0,751 Chablis AOC, Domaines des Malandes 89 €
0,751 Riesling Krichenstuck GG, Von Winning 210 €
0,75 | Riesling Dr. Loosen, polosuché 45 €
0,75 | Sauvignon blanc, Villa Maria 65 €
0,751 Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel 65 €

ROSE WINE
0,751 Cheteau d’Esclans Whispering Angel 65 €
0.1l Frankovka modré rosé, J&J Ostrozovic¢ 3,30 €
0.75 | Frankovka modra rosé, J&J Ostrozovi¢ 35 €
0.75 1 Minuty "M" rosé, Chateau Minuty 74 €

RED WINE

01l André, Jagnet, Karpatska perla 340 €
0,751 André, Jagnet, Karpatska perla 35 €
0,751 Merlot IGT, Lunardi 65 €
0,75 | Brunello di Montalcin, La Fiorita 95 €
0,75 | Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido 350 €
0,751 Malbec Mendoza, Achaval Ferrer 75 €

Cockleaits
Combo Shots Sks 35€
Combo Shots 10ks 63 €
Great Shot 6,90 €
Ladies Shot 690 €
B52 6,90 €
Gin & Tonic 950 €
Captain & Cola 950 €
Jack & Cola 950 €
Vodka & Red Bull 9,90 €
Tropical Bull 9,90 €
Moscow Mule 9,50 €
Cuba Libre 950 €
Mojito 9,50 €
Negroni 990 €
Virgin Mojito 750 €
Pina Colada 9,50 €
Cosmopolitan 950 €
Caipirinha 9,50 €
Caipiroska 950 €
Sex On The Beach 950 €
Tequila Sunrise 950 €
Margarita 950 €
Mai Tai 950 €
Long Island Ice Tea 990 €
Hugo 8,90 €
Aperol Spritz 890 €

Uermouty & bellers

0,08 | Martini Extra Dry 6,80 €
0,08 | Martini Bianco 6,80 €
0,08 | Martini Fiero 6,80 €
0.1l Campari Bitter 6,80 €
0,04 | Fernet Stock 580 €
0,04 | Fernet Stock Citrus 580 €
0,04 | Jagermeister 580 €

0,04 | Becherovka 580 €
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Codka

Koskenkorva
Koskenkorva Peach
Koskenkorva Minttu
Smirnoff Red
Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Mango
Russian Standard
Ciroc

Belvedere

Belvedere Smogoéry
Belvedere Lake Bartezek
Grey Goose

Beluga Noble
Beluga Celebration
Beluga Gold Line

G
MOM
MOM Rock
MOM Love
London No. 1
Gordon’s
Gordons Pink Premium
Tanqueray
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Mare
Hendricks
McQueen and the Violet Fog

Rurre

Santiago De Cuba Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Spiced

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos

0,04 | Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos
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0,041
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Pyrat XO

Don Papa

Bumbu Original

Bumbu XO

Diplomatico 12yo
Dictador 12yo

Dictador 20yo
Millonario XO Reserva
Eminente Reserva 7yo
Zacapa Centenario 23yo
Zacapa Centenario Royal
Zacapa XO

Jﬁ%oﬂe/t
DARK Demanovka
Vilmos
Absinth

Slivovica Domovina

Hruskovica Domovina
Marhulovica Domovina
Borovicka s Horcom Domovina
Borovicka Domovina

Spisska Borovicka

Nonino Grappa

5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
580 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
6,80 €
840 €
840 €
790 €
790 €
790 €
780 €
840 €
27,00 €

6,80 €
6,80 €
6,80 €
9,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
6,80 €
5,80 €
6,80 €
6,50 €
7,80 €
750 €

580 €
580 €
5,50 €
550 €
5,80 €
790 €
7,80 €
1040 €
10,40 €
11,90 €
1090 €
1090 €
1190 €
1990 €
1240 €
12,40 €
45 €
29 €

550 €
6,80 €
6,80 €
6,80 €
6,80 €
6,80 €
6,50 €
6,80 €
650 €
750 €



Liguewrs

0,04 | Baileys Irish Cream 5,80 €
0,04 | Amareto Disaronno 550 €
0,04 | Sambuca 6,80 €
0,04 | Kahlua Coffe Liqueur 5,50 €
0,04 | Malibu Coconut Liqueur 550 €
0,04 | Bols Peach Liqueur 550 €
0,04 | Midori Melon Liqueur 550 €
0,04 | Bentianna 550 €
0,04 | Chambord 550 €
0,04 | Bumbu Cream 6,90 €
Whiskey & Bourtor
0,04 | Johnnie Walker Red Label 5,80 €
0,04 | Johnnie Walker Black Label 7,80 €
0,04 | Johnnie Walker Blue Label 3590 €
0,04 | Ballantine’s 5,80 €
0,04 | Jameson 6,80 €
0,04 | Jameson Caskmates 6,90 €
0,04 | Tullamore Dew 5,80 €
0,04 | Jack Daniel’s 6,80 €
0,04 | Jack Daniel’s Honey 6,80 €
0,04 | Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack 840 €
0,04 | Jack Daniel’s Apple 650 €
0,04 | Jack Daniel’s Fire 650 €
0,04 | Chivas Regal 12yo 780 €
0,04 L Chivas Regal 18yo 12,40 €
0,04 | Glenfiddich 12yo 750 €
0,04 | Glenfiddich 18yo 1190 €
0,04 | Glemorangie Original 10yo 1190 €
0,04 | Glemorangie Signet 3590 €
Segquile
0,04 | Cazcabel Blanco 680 €
0.04 | Cazcabel Reposado 680 €
0,04 | Patron Blanco 10,50 €
0,04 | Patron Reposado 10,50 €
Cograc & Brandy
0,04 | Hennessy V.S. 6,90 €
0,04 | Hennessy XO 35 €
0,04 | Metaxa 5* 580 €
0,04 | Metaxa 12* 6,50 €
0,041 KBS 680 €
0,04l Remy Martin VSOP 890 €
0,04 | Rémy Martin XO 1990 €
0,04 | Ararat Syo 6,90 €
0,04 | Ararat 10yo 740 €
0,04 | Ararat 20yo 1190 €
0.04 | Rémy Martin Louis XIII 359 €
Beer
0,33 | Stella Artois 5,50 €
0,33 | Staropramen 12° 5,50 €
0,33 | Stella Artois Non-alco 5,50 €
0,351 Corona Extra 6,90 €

4+1 0,35 | Corona Extra Ice Bucket 2790 €



S atinks

021 CocaCola 390 €
0.2l Coca Cola zero 390 €
0,25 | Bonaqua sparkling/Slightly sparkling/Still 3,90 €
0.2l Fanta 390 €
0.2l Sprite 390 €
0.2l Fuze Ice Tea Peach/Green tea 390 €
0.251 Vinea biela 3,50 €
0.2l Cappy Juice 390 €
0,251 Kinley Tonic Water 390 €
0,251 Kinley Bitter Rose 390 €
0.25 1 Kinley Tonic Ginger Ale 390 €
0,751 San Pellegrino - sparkling 690 €
0,751 Aqua Panna - still 690 €
0,251 Red Bull energy Drink 550 €
0,251 Red Bull Sugarfree 550 €
0,251 Red Bull Tropical Edition 550 €

Ceers

Nuts 490 €
Fruit bowl 25,00 €
Chewing Gum 390 €
Lighter 290 €

Cgarctles By Cifer
Cigars By Cifer

l1ks Oliva 10 €
lks Partagas 25€
l1ks Montecristo 45 €
l1ks Romeo&Jdulieta 45 €
l1ks Cohiba 75 €

Hard Sellzer

0.33 1 WAI MOMENT Minty Lime Time Sensation = 4,50 €
0,331 WAI MOMENT Tropical Crew Sensation 450 €
0.33 1 WAI MOMENT Crazy Berries Sensation 4,50 €
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